

Cultural Heritage Center private tour and lunch for up to four guests with the Director of the South Dakota State Historical Society

History Awards during the South Dakota History Conference



SMITHSONIAN AFFILIATION MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

- · Membership in Smithsonian Institution
- · One-year subscription to Smithsonian Magazine
- · 10% off at Smithsonian stores, catalogue, or online
- · 10% discount on Smithsonian Folkways Recordings
- · Smithsonian Journeys travel and study tour opportunities
- Free admission to Smithsonian Affiliate Reciprocal Member Institutions*
- *For a full list of participating museums visit history.sd.gov/membership.aspx or call (605) 773-3458.

Follow us on



















Your Membership Investment at Work!

Your membership donation is invested in the work performed by the staff of the South Dakota State Historical Society and South Dakota Historical Society Foundation. Award-winning books and exhibits continue to draw national and international attention to society projects.

Public programming and social media posts provide educational opportunities for people of all ages.

The state historical society is also home to amazing collections. The archives maintains a publicly accessible link to a treasure trove of information through the South Dakota Digital Archives located at history.sd.gov/Archives. Rotating exhibits at the museum tell the story of South Dakota.

Leading the preservation effort are the State Historic Preservation Office and the Archaeological Research Center, which help citizens and communities across the state plan their preservation activities. While supporting the work of the State Historical Society, the Foundation also operates Heritage Stores in the Cultural Heritage Center and Capitol.





Wherever you look across South Dakota, the Historical Society is there, helping the public preserve the complex history, as well as the cultural legacy, of South Dakota for future generations. We want to be certain that your investment in us pays a dividend for you, your family and your community, so please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any questions about how we put your membership investment to work. Thank you for your support!

BECOME A MEMBER!

| DECOME A MEMBER: |
|--|
| Membership Levels |
| ☐ Student-provide copy of student ID (\$30) |
| □ Individual (\$50) |
| ☐ Family-adults in the household (\$55) |
| ☐ Libraries & History-related group (\$55) |
| includes the Hoofprints newsletter |
| □ Business/Corporate (\$70) |
| ☐ International (\$75) |
| ☐ Bronze (\$125-\$299) Smithsonian Affiliat |
| ☐ Silver (\$300-\$499) |
| ☐ Gold (\$500-\$999) |
| □ Platinum (\$1,000-\$2,499) |
| □ Diamond (\$2,500-\$4,999) |
| □ Emerald (\$5,000+) |
| *Bronze and above donors, contact us for |
| information about monthly or quarterly giving. |
| Online payments at: |
| |

https://history.sd.gov/membership.aspx

Make check or money order payable to:

SDSHS Membership

| Name: |
|---|
| Address: |
| City: |
| State: |
| Zip code: |
| Phone number: |
| E-mail address: |
| For credit card orders only (circle one) VISA MasterCard Discover AmEx Credit card number |
| Expiration date3 digit code |
| Signature |

Mail completed form to:

South Dakota State Historical Society, Membership Coordinator 900 Governors Drive, Pierre, SD 57501-2217 Please direct questions to (605) 773-3458

